

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: Repair & Maintenance of Road from Bela-Barabar Road to Dariyapur					
Name of Agency: M/S. M. G.					
Construction & Comp. Court Area					
Dist. - Jabalpur					
Agreement No. - 53 MBD/3054					
M.R. / 2019-20.					
Date of Commencement	20/3/2020				
Date of Completion: -	19/12/2020				
Date of Measurement: -	4/6/20				
1) Clearing & Grubbing Road land including uprooting -					
$2 \times 460M \times 1.1W = 920 M^2$					
$1.092 = 0.092$ Hectare					
2) Scrutiny the existing bituminous road surface					
Job: -					
$1 \times 460M \times 3.75 = 1725.00 M^2$					
$5.1 = 86.25 M^2$					
3) Construction of Granular sub-base					
Job: -					

Abstract of Cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/3) Clearing & Grubbing Road land including uprooting					
0.092 Hec wide by 1					
Rs 49530 = 51 Hec Rs 4557 = W					
2/4) Scarifying the existing bituminous road --- job.					
8625 sq m wide by 1					
Rs 15 = 32/112 Rs 1321 = W					
3/6) Construction of sub. grade & earthen shoulder with material obtained					
from borrow pits ---					
270.00 sq m wide by 4					
Rs 176 = 81/112 - Rs 47739 = W					
4/7) Construction of Granular sub-base all Comp. job :-					
37.93 sq m wide by 2					
Rs 1236 = 35/112 - Rs 46895 = W					
5/8) Bonding Laying spreading & Compacting of WBM Gr-					
1. all - - - job :-					
29.12 sq m wide by 2					
Rs 1917 = 72/112 Rs 55652 = W					
6/9) Bonding Laying spreading & Compacting of WBM					
Continuation					
Rs 156164 = W					

B.F. 156164=w
6

Bch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Grade III					
55.51m ³ net-e					Page 3
					1518.36 = 28/m ³ is 1019.32=w
7/10 Providing & applying					
Primer coat with bitumen					
emulsion (SS1) -					Job.
747.533m ²					Page 3
					Rs 41 = 06/m ² is 306.94=w
8/12 Providing Laying &					
rolling of close graded					
Premix Surface material					
of 20mm thickness					Job
747.533m ²					Page 3 (Part work)
					Rs 161 = 71/m ² is 12088.4=w
9/11 Providing & applying					
lock coat with bitumen					
emulsion (RS1) -					Job.
1742.25m ²					Page 4
					Rs 13 = 930/m ² is 2427.0=w
10/13 Providing & Laying semi					
dense bituminous concrete					
with very coarse aggregate					
					Job.
43.124m ³					Page 4
					Rs 7807 = 70/m ³ is 3366.99=w
					Rs 7706.43=w

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	16	770	6435 ^m
less 0.22/1 below		16	16	95	1695 ^m
		16	768	948	768948 ^m

Consumption of Material

1) Earth work	—	270.00	M ³
2) G.S.B. Material	—	29.07	M ³
3) S.G.S.B. Sowing Material	(19.34)	19.34	M ³
4) Stone. Mat. Gr. 11411	—	102.28	M ³
5) Sowing Material	—	22.54	M ³
6) Bitumen emulsion (SS)	—	0.768	MT
7) Bitumen emulsion (RS)	—	0.477	MT
8) Bitumen. (S90)	—	6.281	MT
9) Stone aggregate	—	83.85	M ³

19

29/6/20
HE

30/6/20
A.I.

CAF

12/3/20

Amount 2005466

Ag No-531100/2019-20
CH-3054 M/R

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st A/C Bill					
Total work done on Form B					768948
By SD @ 5f.			38447	=	
By CG Sp @ 1.1.			7690	=	
By SG Sp @ 1.1.			7690	=	
By JTE @ 2.1.			15379	=	
By L.e @ 1.1.			7690	=	
By SIF			15026	=	
By Rep ch			16536	=	
By Roy.			42628	=	
By chique			632888	=	
			637888	=	
			768948	=	

Passed for Rs 768948 = Seven lakh
- Sixty eight thousand nine hundred
forty eight rup. Pay for Rs 637888
Rupees Six lakh thirty seven thousand
eight hundred eighty eight rup.

Vo. no. 103
dt. - 18/7/2020
Executive Engineer
RWD, Ward Officer
Tukli, Dahanu
15/7/20

Ch. value → Rs. 632888 =
Bill value → L. 768948 =

15.7.20